@ ‘ AFTERMARKET
IT'S WHAT'S INSIDE THAT MATTERS.

UNRIVALLED REPUTATION AND EXPERTISE IN BRAKING,

STEERING AND SUSPENSION.

We offer exceptional vehicle coverage that meet
and beat OE specifications. With hundreds of
part numbers to serve almost any vehicle, you
can rely on TRW to offer premium quality backed
by more than 100 years of experience.
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TRC2218

PSA915
PMH587
PMN222

PML359

PSA143
PSA939
PSA341

PSA129

PSA921

PMK593
PSA750
PSA225
PSA239

Brake Hard Parts

PSA293

PSA388

PSA389

PSA465

Disc Brake Pad Set

Disc Brake Pad Set

Brake Booster
Brake Master Cylinder
Brake Master Cylinder

Brake Master Cylinder

Brake Booster
Brake Booster

Brake Booster
Brake Booster

Brake Booster
Brake Master Cylinder
Brake Booster
Brake Booster

Brake Booster

Brake Booster
Brake Booster
Brake Booster

Brake Booster

TECH HOTLINE: 800.321.0784

TRW.US
trwaftermarket.com/itsaboutthepart

Front Ford Focus 2014-2018, Lincoln MKC 2015-2019

Front MAZDA 3 2019-2020

BMW X5 2001-2006
BMW X5 2007-2018, BMW X6 2008-2019
Land Rover Discovery 2003-2004

Mercedes-Benz C43 AMG 1999-2000, Mercedes-Benz E300 1998-1999, Mercedes-Benz E320 1998-2003,
Mercedes-Benz E430 1998-2002

Mini Cooper 2013-2015, Mini Cooper Countryman 2013-2016, Mini Cooper Paceman 2013-2016
Saab 9-3 2004-2010, Saab 9-3X 2010
Land Rover LR4 2010-2016, Land Rover Range Rover Sport 2010-2013

Audi A4 2009-2012, Audi A4 Quattro 2009-2012, Audi A5 2010-2012, Audi A5 Quattro 2009-2012, Audi S4 2010-
2012, Audi S5 2009-2012

BMW X3 2008-2010

Mercedes-Benz Sprinter 2004-2006

BMW 525i 2004-2005, BMW 530i 2004-2005

Land Rover Range Rover Sport 2006-2009

Audi A3 2020, Audi A3 Quattro 2020, Audi S3 2020, Audi TT Quattro 2019-2022, Volkswagen GTI 2019-2020
BMW X3 2011-2014

BMW 135i 2008-2013, BMW 328i 2011-2013, BMW 328i xDrive 2009-2013, BMW 335d 2009-2011, BMW 335i
2008-2013, BMW 335i xDrive 2009-2013, BMW 33bis 2011-2013, BMW 335xi 2007-2008, BMW X1 2013-2015

Volkswagen CC 2011-2016, Volkswagen Tiguan 2011-2014

Volkswagen Beetle 2004-2010, Volkswagen Golf 2002-2006, Volkswagen Jetta 2002-2005, Volkswagen R32
2004




PSA475

PSA597
PSA606
PSA607
PSA621
PSA626
PSA637
PSA638
PSA629
PSA630
PSA928
PSA485

PSA391

PSA599

PML482
PSA296
PMN228

PML420

Brake Hard Parts

PMK314

PMN213

PML440

PMA122

PMA164

PMA176
PMD728

PML155

PMF457
PMF522
PMH238

Brake Booster

Brake Booster
Brake Booster
Brake Booster
Brake Booster
Brake Booster
Brake Booster
Brake Booster
Brake Booster
Brake Booster
Brake Booster

Brake Booster

Brake Booster

Brake Booster

Brake Master Cylinder
Brake Booster
Brake Master Cylinder

Brake Master Cylinder

Brake Master Cylinder

Brake Master Cylinder

Brake Master Cylinder

Brake Master Cylinder

Brake Master Cylinder

Brake Master Cylinder
Brake Master Cylinder

Brake Master Cylinder

Brake Master Cylinder
Brake Master Cylinder
Brake Master Cylinder

TECH HOTLINE: 800.321.0784

TRW.US
trwaftermarket.com/itsaboutthepart

BMW 128i 2008-2013, BMW 328i 2007-2010,BMW 328i xDrive 2010, BMW 328xi 2007-2008, BMW X1 2013-
2015

Porsche 911 2011-2021

Audi R8 2017-2023

Audi R8 2017-2021

Porsche Panamera 2021-2022

Volkswagen Touareg 2015-2017

Audi RS6 Avant 2021-2022, Audi RS7 Sportback 2021-2022

Audi RS (08 2020-2022, Audi RS6 Avant 2021-2022,Audi RS7 Sportback 2021-2022
Audi A8 Quattro 2019-2022, Audi S8 2020-2022

Audi S8 2020

Audi A6 2006, Audi A6 Quattro 2005-2006

Audi A4 2011-2012, Audi A4 Quattro 2011-2012, Audi A5 2010-2012, Audi A5 Quattro 2010-2012, Audi Q5
2013-2016, Audi S4 2011-2012, Audi S5 2010-2012

Mini Cooper 2007-2008

Audi A4 2017-2020, A4 allroad 2017-2022, A4 Quattro 2017-2022, A5 Quattro 2018-2022, A5 Sporthack 2018-
2022, Audi RS5 2018-2022, Audi RS5 Sporthack 2019-2022, Audi S4 2018-2022, Audi S5 2018-2022, Audi S5
Sportback 2018-2022

Mini Cooper 2013

BMW M5 2013-2016, BMW M6 2012-2018, BMW M6 Gran Coupe 2014-2019

Mercedes-Benz Sprinter 2500 2010-2015, Mercedes-Benz Sprinter 3500 2010-2015

Audi A4 2002-2009, Audi A4 Quattro 2002-2009, Audi A6 2002-2004, Audi A6 Quattro 2002-2004, Audi S6
2002-2003, Volkswagen Passat 2002-2005

Audi A4 1996-1999, Audi A4 Quattro 1996-1999, Audi A6 1998-1999, Audi A6 Quattro 1998-1999, Volkswagen
Passat 1998-1999

Audi A6 2006-2011, Audi A6 Quattro 2005-2011, Audi RS4 2007-2008, Audi RS6 2003, Audi S4 2004-2009, Audi
S6 2007-2011

Dodge Sprinter 2500 2003-2006, Dodge Sprinter 3500 2003-2006, Freightliner Sprinter 2500 2003-2006,
Freightliner Sprinter 3500 2003-2006

Mercedes-Benz CLA250 2014-2019, Mercedes-Benz CLA45 AMG 2014-2019, Mercedes-Benz GLA250 2015-
2020, Mercedes-Benz GLA45 AMG 2015-2019

Toyota Camry 2000-2001

Toyota Land Cruiser 1996-2002

Toyota Paseo 1996-1999

Mercedes-Benz CLS350 2007-2010,Mercedes-Benz CLS500 2005-2010, Mercedes-Benz CLS55 AMG 2006,
Mercedes-Benz CLS63 AMG 2007-2010, Mercedes-Benz E200 2012-2019, Mercedes-Benz E280 2007-2009,
Mercedes-Benz E300 2008-2013, Mercedes-Benz E320 2002-2009, Mercedes-Benz E350 2006-2009, Mercedes-
Benz E500 2002-2009, Mercedes-Benz E55 AMG 2002-2006, Mercedes-Benz E63 AMG 2007-2009, Mercedes-
Benz G500 2008-2019

Land Rover Range Rover 2005-2009

Land Rover LR4 2010-2016, Land Rover Range Rover Sport 2010-2013

Saab 900 1979-1986, Saab 99 1975-1980




PMN200

PMK321

PMH470

PML447

PMK662
PMN215
PMA177
PMK328
PMK359
PMD335
PMF452
PMF606
PMF724
PMF726
PMF787
PMH191
PMH396
PMH461
PMH972
PMK367
PMK491
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PMK492
PML231

PMK581
PML367
PMK588
PMK618
PML509

PML244
PML358

Brake Master Cylinder
Brake Master Cylinder

Brake Master Cylinder

Brake Master Cylinder

Brake Master Cylinder
Brake Master Cylinder
Brake Master Cylinder
Brake Master Cylinder
Brake Master Cylinder
Brake Master Cylinder
Brake Master Cylinder
Brake Master Cylinder
Brake Master Cylinder
Brake Master Cylinder
Brake Master Cylinder
Brake Master Cylinder
Brake Master Cylinder
Brake Master Cylinder
Brake Master Cylinder
Brake Master Cylinder

Brake Master Cylinder

Brake Master Cylinder
Brake Master Cylinder
Brake Master Cylinder
Brake Master Cylinder
Brake Master Cylinder
Brake Master Cylinder
Brake Master Cylinder

Brake Master Cylinder
Brake Master Cylinder

TECH HOTLINE: 800.321.0784

TRW.US
trwaftermarket.com/itsaboutthepart

Mercedes-Benz G500 1999-2022, Mercedes-Benz G55 AMG 2003-2011

Mercedes-Benz €220 1994-1996, Mercedes-Benz €230 1997, Mercedes-Benz C280 1994-1997, Mercedes-Benz
(36 AMG 1995-1997, Mercedes-Benz SLK230 1998

Mitsubishi Van 1987-1990

Mercedes-Benz €230 2006-2007, Mercedes-Benz C240 2003-2005, Mercedes-Benz C280 2006-2007, Mercedes-
Benz C32 AMG 2002-2004, Mercedes-Benz €320 2001-2005, Mercedes-Benz C350 2006-2007, Mercedes-Benz
€55 AMG 2005-2006, Mercedes-Benz CLK320 2003-2005, Mercedes-Benz CLK350 2006-2009, Mercedes-Benz
CLK500 2003-2006, Mercedes-Benz CLK55 AMG 2003-2006, Mercedes-Benz CLK550 2007-2009, Mercedes-
Benz CLK63 AMG 2007-2008, Mercedes-Benz SLK280 2006-2008, Mercedes-Benz SLK300 2009-2011,
Mercedes-Benz SLK350 2005-2011, Mercedes-Benz SLK55 AMG 2005-2010

Volvo S40 2000

Audi A8 Quattro 2004-2010, Audi R8 2008-2015,Audi S8 2007-2009, Volkswagen Phaeton 2004-2006
Honda Civic 2000

Porsche 911 1995-1998

Mitsubishi Montero 1992-2000, Mitsubishi Montero Sport 1997-2003
Nissan Pulsar NX 1984-1986, Nissan Sentra 1984-1986

Mitsubishi Mirage 1993-1996

Toyota Yaris 2007-2010

Toyota RAV4 2003

Acura TSX 2006-2008

Toyota RAV4 2004-2005

Mitsubishi Mirage 1989-1992

Honda Accord 1989

Mitsubishi Mighty Max 1986-1996

Audi A3 2006-2008, Audi A3 Quattro 2006-2008, Volkswagen Golf 2010-2011
Mercedes-Benz B200 2006-2011

Audi TT 2000-2002, Audi TT Quattro 2000-2002, Volkswagen Beetle 2000-2005, Volkswagen Golf 2000-2006,
Volkswagen Jetta 2000-2005

Mercedes-Benz E300 1996-1997

Toyota Previa 1991-1993

BMW 330Ci 2001-2006, BMW 330i 2001-2005, BMW 330xi 2001-2006

Mercedes-Benz CLK430 1999-2002, Mercedes-Benz CLK55 AMG 2001-2002

Hyundai Tiburon 2003-2007

Mercedes-Benz C200 2001-2004, Mercedes-Benz C230 2002-2008, Mercedes-Benz €240 2001-2005

Volvo C70 2001-2004, Volvo S60 2001-2009, Volvo S80 2001-2006,Volvo V70 2001-2007, Volvo XC70 2003-
2007, Volvo XC90 2003-2014

Honda Accord 1991-1997, Honda Odyssey 1995-1997, Honda Prelude 1992-1996
Audi RS5 2013-2015




PML385

PML398

PML491

PML542
PML726
PSA114
PSA117
PSA133
PSA170
PSA354
PSA386
PSA457
PSA497
PSA514
PSA521
PSA612
PSA616
PSA623
PSA589
PSA963
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Brake Master Cylinder

Brake Master Cylinder
Brake Master Cylinder

Brake Master Cylinder
Brake Master Cylinder
Brake Booster
Brake Booster
Brake Booster
Brake Booster
Brake Booster
Brake Booster
Brake Booster
Brake Booster
Brake Booster
Brake Booster
Brake Booster
Brake Booster
Brake Booster
Brake Booster

Brake Booster

TECH HOTLINE: 800.321.0784

TRW.US
trwaftermarket.com/itsaboutthepart

Mercedes-Benz CL500 1999-2006, Mercedes-Benz CL55 AMG 2001-2006, Mercedes-Benz CL600 2001-2006,
Mercedes-Benz CL65 AMG 2005-2006, Mercedes-Benz S350 2006, Mercedes-Benz S430 2000-2006, Mercedes-
Benz S500 2000-2006, Mercedes-Benz S55 AMG 2001-2006, Mercedes-Benz S600 2001-2006, Mercedes-Benz
S65 AMG 2006

Mercedes-Benz Sprinter 2004-2006

Buick LaCrosse 2010-2012, Buick Regal 2011-2012,Buick Verano 2012, Chevrolet Cruze 2011-2012, Saab 9-5
2010-2011

Suzuki Sidekick 1994-1998

Honda Accord 1999-2002, Honda Odyssey 1998

Porsche 911 2005-2011, Porsche Boxster 2005-2008, Porsche Cayman 2006-2008
Mercedes-Benz A160 2004-2005, Mercedes-Benz B200 2006-2011

Land Rover LR3 2008-2009

Volkswagen Touareg 2013-2014

Land Rover Range Rover 2013-2016, Land Rover Range Rover Sport 2014-2016
Volvo S60 2001, Volvo S80 2000-2001, Volvo V70 2001

Volkswagen EuroVan 1993-1995

Audi RS7 2016-2018

Audi A4 1996-2000, Audi A6 1997-2005, Volkswagen Passat 1996-2005

Porsche 911 2000-2005, Porsche Boxster 2000-2012, Porsche Cayman 2009-2012
Porsche Cayenne 2022

Porsche Panamera 2015-2016

Porsche Macan 2015-2018

Audi Q7 2019-2022, Audi Q8 2020-2022, Audi SQ7 2020-2022, Audi SQ8 2020-2022
Honda Civic 2000




